
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

37 

16 

170 

44 

30 

187 

32 

41 

#02 

21 

70 

14 

1 

45 

75 

88 

81 

17 

11 

2 

66 

99 

15 

31 

#08 

35 

13 

90 

111 

#07 

#06 

3 

4 

29 

38 

77 

Class 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

SM2 

IT7 

SM2 

SM2 

IT7 

IT7 

STL 

ITA 

IT7 

SM2 

B-Spec 

ITA 

IT7 

SM2 

IT7 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

1 

2 

8 

3 

9 

10 

4 

5 

11 

3 

6 

11 

1 

4 

7 

12 

8 

Name 

Abhi Ghatak 

Rob Sturgis 

Jimmy Locke 

Christian Sarnecki 

Tom Bogar 

Michael Gershon 

Adam Figarsky 

J.C. Ogle 

Pratt Tanner 

Marshall Stocker 

Andrew Hatano 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Isaac Miskoe 

Gerald Cohen 

Mark Murphy 

Ronald Cohen 

Thomas DiCandido 

Thomas Cheaney 

Sandy Stevens 

Dave Patten 

Kenneth Newton 

Russel Adri 

Richard Patullo 

Ryan Ledoux 

Dennis Gur 

Paul DeYeso 

Tim Ginalski 

Simon Meistininkas 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Jason Carroll 

Scott Sylvester 

J B Swan 

Jeff Mann 

Michael Buccella 

Edward Zemeck 

Daniel Sheppard 

Member_ID 

346195 

96185 

352051 

525224 

198661 

544521 

330033 

336433_1 

492157 

527779 

554117 

460238 

339072 

537720 

485115 

538041 

528460 

549889 

68771-1 

134508 

528604 

572744 

96265 

647922 

530191 

462791 

613364 

486453 

539413 

431672 

499212 

312130 

542559 

297829 

607111 

243127 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:15.861 

1:16.353 

1:17.182 

1:17.544 

1:17.674 

1:17.693 

1:18.220 

1:18.415 

1:18.466 

1:18.764 

1:18.820 

1:18.926 

1:18.934 

1:19.526 

1:19.561 

1:19.937 

1:20.448 

1:20.473 

1:20.772 

1:20.840 

1:20.956 

1:21.014 

1:21.216 

1:21.218 

1:21.356 

1:21.378 

1:21.715 

1:22.011 

1:22.326 

1:22.584 

1:22.793 

1:23.002 

1:23.768 

1:26.054 

1:27.179 

Diff 

0.492 

1.321 

1.683 

1.813 

1.832 

2.359 

2.554 

2.605 

2.903 

2.959 

3.065 

3.073 

3.665 

3.700 

4.076 

4.587 

4.612 

4.911 

4.979 

5.095 

5.153 

5.355 

5.357 

5.495 

5.517 

5.854 

6.150 

6.465 

6.723 

6.932 

7.141 

7.907 

10.193 

11.318 

Sponsor 

Kessler Engineering 

G&M Services/Lowrider Depot/AutoPlus Auto Parts 

NorthEast Earth Mechanics  Inc. 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

AUTEX MAZDA KEENE NH 

Spectro Oil 

Team FigMented 

Atlas Private Wealth Management 

Thanks Dad Racing 

One Good Pear Racing 

Knickerbocker By Design 

WhoopAss Race Fuel 

Rosmar Racing 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Rosmar racing 

Rosmar Racing 

SkidSchool 

FutoFab.com 

K&T Transportation 

Ives Motorsports 

www.guardianangelmotorsports.com 

Ives MotorSports  Spectro MotorOils  Mishimoto 

Granite Lions Racing 

TG Transport/1-800-danno 

Flatout Motorsports 

7's Racing 

Sheerwill Racing 

R&S Redco 

White Heart Foundation 

1-800-Danno 

7'S Racing Skunk Works  it7racing.com  1-800-Danno 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/17/2021 10:01:13 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 2 - ITA,IT7,SM2,STL,B-Spec,SpecE30 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 8:50:51 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/15/2021 08:40 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional

Qualifying Results


